10:00 AM-
10:30-
10:45-
11:00-
1:00PM-
2:45-
3:10-
3:20-
3:50-
3:55 -
4:00 -
4:10-
5:00-
6:00-
8:00-
8:30-

PARENTS- DO NOT PARK IN THE BACK CIRCLE DRIVE OR SMALL STAFF
PARKING LOT! THE SEMI TRUCK AND UHAUL WILL BE ONLY

Be mindful about how you are representing the band, your family, and HHS.

Choctaw Classic Marching Invitational
Dyer County High School
1000 W Main Street
Newbern, TN 38059

Get uniform bags and hat boxes ready. Load Uhaul
Load Buses.

Meeting in Big Band Room

Leave HHS. Eat a snack on the bus.

Arrive at DCHS-unload, eat concessions, dress
Stretching, Visual warm up

Travel to Official Warm- up.

Warm- up

Travel to Gate

Gate

PERFORMANCE

Back to Bus to load, change.

Awards

Leave for HHS

Arrive HHS. Unload Truck and Uhaul. Put up uniforms

GO HOME

VEHICLES IN BACK CIRCLE DRIVE.

Be respectful of other people.
Don’t talk during another band'’s performance.
Be supportive of all the other bands- clap for them and enjoy it.



