Choctaw Classic Marching Invitational Dyer County High School 1000 W Main Street Newbern, TN 38059

10:00 AM-	Get uniform bags and hat boxes ready. Load Uhaul
10:30-	Load Buses.
10:45-	Meeting in Big Band Room
11:00-	Leave HHS. Eat a snack on the bus.
1:00PM-	Arrive at DCHS-unload, eat concessions, dress
2:45-	Stretching, Visual warm up
3:10-	Travel to Official Warm- up.
3:20-	Warm- up
3:50-	Travel to Gate
3:55 -	Gate
4:00 -	PERFORMANCE
4:10-	Back to Bus to load, change.
5:00-	Awards
6:00-	Leave for HHS
8:00-	Arrive HHS. Unload Truck and Uhaul. Put up uniforms
8:30-	GO HOME

PARENTS- DO NOT PARK IN THE BACK CIRCLE DRIVE OR SMALL STAFF PARKING LOT! THE SEMI TRUCK AND UHAUL WILL BE ONLY VEHICLES IN BACK CIRCLE DRIVE.

Be mindful about how you are representing the band, your family, and HHS. Be respectful of other people.

Don't talk during another band's performance.

Be supportive of all the other bands- clap for them and enjoy it.